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Brahmans 1,48,93,258; 4.7 per cent. 1 of 294,36,056 Total
Low castes 456 99 260 15 per cent. } Pepulatlon of India

-h_

Comparatwe percentage of the nghest and the Lowest Castes in
the total Hindu populatlon of India.

T

T T—

(pEJﬂracted frem the slaustlcs of the main casies in India according to the Census of 1901.
age 581).

Chamars 1,11.37.362 Holiyas 7.,70,899
Mochis 10,07 ,812 Mangs 12,81,252
Doms 9,77.,020 Mahars 20,28,666
Bhangis 6,56,586 Pariahs & other 2,69,39,657

Depressed Classes
Total... 4,56,99,260
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Ethnic Tracts In India

Indo Aryan (The Punjab Raj-
Putana &c.)

Scythio Dravidian (Bombay, &
Baroda and Coorg)

Dravidian (Madras, Mysors, 4
Hydrabad &c.)

Dravidian (Chota Nagpur) 3
Dravidian (Central Provinces) 8.5
Aryo Dravidian 13
(The United Provintes)

Aryo Dravidian (Behar) : 50
Mongolo Dravidian (Bengal) | 6
Mongolo Dravidian (Orrissa) 10
Mongoloid (Assam, Sikkim 3

Kuchbehar &c.)

Ethnic Tracts

Population

Indo-Aryan 36,38,745
Seythio-Dravidian 34,79,084
Dravidian (Madras) 1,53,74,073
Dravidian (Chota Nagpur) 39,37,799.
Dravidan 23,45,210
(Central Provinces)

Aryo-Dravidian

(United Provinces) 1,00,48,858
., (Behar) 41,16,083
Mongolo-Dravidian (Bengal) 15,45,247
s s (Orissa) 11,06,793
Mongoloid (Assam &c.) 1,07,368

Total...

Total Untouchables
Total Hindus
Total Indians

Brahman

Untouchable

4,56,99,260

]

Depressed

18

17

25

o3
16

16

21

The Total
Hindu

Population

1,97,31,592
1,67,34,952

5,26,26,366
64,00,360
1,33,32,398

4,06,49,391
1,89,88,703

1,77,21,080
37,66,527

4,82,600

19,04,33,969
4,56,99,260

19,04,33,969
29,43,61,056

__-_____________-—'"




